
Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team, Handicapped

Hcap From

541 Defective Bowlers 1543828 2,980 Newcastle, OK

6262 Lazer Zone 1541664 2,914 Ada, OK

3013 Blvd. Knights + 1 1551453 2,863 Yukon, OK

804 Royal Flush Pro Shop 1543921 2,845 UNKNOWN, OK

1115 #GetGood 1502501 2,831 Oklahoma City, OK

4506 Route 66 Bowl 3 1538630 2,820 UNKNOWN, OK

3017 Family Business 1510094 2,796 Norman, OK

2038 Mixed Bag 1528023 2,785 Mustang, OK

1269 Sparely Legal 1510702 2,781 Tuttle, OK

44110 Split Ends 1532571 2,774 El Reno, OK

11611 Hell Yeah 1525648 2,770 Newalla, OK

31012 Straight Outta L-Town 1549071 2,764 Moore, OK

43813 Bring it on 1550483 2,763 Yukon, OK

47714 Honey Badgers 1508122 2,761 Pink, OK

35515 A Team - El Reno Bowl 1519834 2,760 Mustang, OK

32816 El Reno Bowl - Team 1 1519833 2,756 Mustang, OK

917 Planet Bowl 1548485 2,748 Midwest City, OK

35617 Route 66 Bowl #2 1533980 2,748 Chandler, OK

43619 Native Strikers 1529569 2,747 Ada, OK

18620 It's Gabe's Fault 1551447 2,746 Chickasha, OK

15921 Hunter's Gang 1551454 2,741 Tuttle, OK

34422 Junkyard dogs 1522212 2,740 Norman, OK

19123 Just Put Together 1551450 2,739 Newcastle, OK

15824 Hook'n 1543866 2,713 Jones, OK

28325 Strike It rich 1548640 2,708 Norman, OK

426 Senior All Stars 1509987 2,698 Newalla, OK

8627 Bitch On! 1505613 2,697 Piedmont, OK

9528 Wax on Wax off 1525410 2,673 Oklahoma City, OK

15229 Muffin Tops 1519836 2,648 Mustang, OK

30830 Six Balls an a Split 1548841 2,647 Moore, OK

031 Who’s this? 1533994 2,639 Oklahoma City, OK

14032 Pool Worx 1551449 2,633 Yukon, OK

68933 Pin Action 1541948 2,629 Oklahoma City, OK

2634 Bowling Essentials 1511969 2,626 Oklahoma City, OK

12635 Imperials 1509227 2,624 Oklahoma City, OK

5436 Sky Is The Limit 1542146 2,622 Moore, OK

28937 Bipolar Rollers 1525423 2,619 Oklahoma City, OK

9338 Late Add #1 1551451 2,618 El Reno, OK

86339 Foul Game 1551448 2,613 Oklahoma City, OK

15240 Sometimers 1539487 2,604 Bethany, OK

26541 1st Team - El Reno Bowl 1519835 2,601 Mustang, OK

17942 Bowlin with ma homies 1506983 2,581 Newcastle, OK

31343 McLoud Misfits 1530676 2,576 Mc Loud, OK

29444 slow Rollin!! 1538246 2,574 Edmond, OK

26545 Turkey Hunters 1550300 2,571 Choctaw, OK

15246 The Six Shooters 1526048 2,553 Oklahoma City, OK

15247 Fainting Goats 1511021 2,552 Oklahoma City, OK

49248 SUX 2 B U 1546917 2,550 Midwest City, OK
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40049 Rolling Thunder 1494361 2,534 Yukon, OK

60150 A Dream Come True 1519837 2,531 Mustang, OK

31650 Fearless Leaders 1550463 2,531 Moore, OK

11652 Beav’s bunch 1549932 2,528 Oklahoma City, OK

24953 Team Rocket 1549132 2,527 Moore, OK

16054 Route 66 Bowl 1 1538631 2,520 Chandler, OK

9455 Allied Forces 1530738 2,503 Oklahoma City, OK

29856 Turkey Warriors 1522907 2,496 Shawnee, OK

17257 Mashed up 1520999 2,494 Newalla, OK

32558 Bowling Bunch 1522908 2,467 Shawnee, OK

34459 Late Add #2 1551452 2,459 Midwest City, OK

23460 FTP 1514091 2,407 Mustang, OK

23361 Knuckledeeps 1535245 2,344 Oklahoma City, OK

The lowest score to cash is 2774.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles, Handicapped

Hcap From

1551 Hughart Ginger L.  \ Cottrill Dawson R. 1519834 1,499 Mustang, OK

622 Quick Steve   \ Banina Russell W. 1505613 1,494 Piedmont, OK

1383 Bartholomew Eric W.  \ Schwab Scott D. 1519835 1,483 Mustang, OK

244 Hightower Jared H.  \ Shultz Khris D. 1505613 1,478 Piedmont, OK

1245 Cnossen Cortney L.  \ Mease James M. 1551453 1,466 Yukon, OK

1006 Jones Joe   \ Wilson Joel A. 1525648 1,452 Newalla, OK

2167 Jones William E. Jr \ Downey Shane A. 1519833 1,449 Mustang, OK

528 Eskridge Dezjai V.  \ Smith Gerald D. 1542146 1,448 Moore, OK

289 Marrs George E.  \ Avant Mike P. 1519836 1,447 Mustang, OK

6410 Knauss Corwin E.  \ Collins Mike 1551456 1,442 Edmond, OK

27511 Drury Steve D.  \ Ozimek James E. 1541948 1,439 Oklahoma City, OK

011 Weigle Darry V.  \ Carson Shannon W. 1533994 1,439 Oklahoma City, OK

12413 Duran Christopher J.  \ Ballard Steven 1519836 1,436 Mustang, OK

11514 Neely Irene   \ Neely Denver R. 1510702 1,435 Tuttle, OK

1615 Vardaman Ronald D.  \ Potter Micah D. 1550300 1,427 Choctaw, OK

24916 Vardaman Steven M.  \ Potter Jessica E. 1550300 1,416 Choctaw, OK

18717 Fish Bruce W.  \ John Tom 1529569 1,414 Ada, OK

20318 Thornton Michael D.  \ Latta Kristie R. 1548841 1,412 Moore, OK

7918 Vaughan Janet F.  \ Ruder David E. 1549726 1,412 Edmond, OK

25620 Galloway Kristina M.  \ Warren Meghan
N.

1549071 1,410 Moore, OK

021 Denny Kevin J.  \ McMartin Jimmy D. 1533994 1,408 Oklahoma City, OK

23622 Hoyle Kelli   \ Hoyle Ken 1541664 1,407 Ada, OK

5423 Galloway Joshua L.  \ Williams Jared J. 1549071 1,406 Moore, OK

624 Taylor Jeff H.  \ Young Daniel A. 1502501 1,405 Oklahoma City, OK

5025 Calcote Jack L.  \ Seay Hayden R. 1543866 1,403 Jones, OK

11925 Head Mark W.  \ Clyden Brian E. 1535245 1,403 Oklahoma City, OK

20027 Meadows Shane L.  \ Henry Robert R. Jr 1519834 1,399 Mustang, OK

10528 Roysdon Dustin J.  \ Dean Brian D. 1548841 1,398 Moore, OK

9329 Horsley Cameron L.  \ Horsley Charles T. 1539487 1,397 Bethany, OK

14330 Martin Donna L.  \ Martin Richard A. 1520999 1,394 Newalla, OK
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13431 Hale Austin Z.  \ Daniels Damian D. 1506983 1,390 Newcastle, OK

432 Duroy Brent A.  \ Taylor Jimmy M. 1509987 1,388 Newalla, OK

033 Williamson Kelly S.  \ Leesekamp
Brandon E.

1543828 1,384 Newcastle, OK

34534 Barry Lindsay D.  \ Woodring Tamara K. 1550483 1,383 Yukon, OK

5935 Bohnstedt Carl D. II \ Yarbrough Robert J. 1539487 1,382 Bethany, OK

11235 Lewis Cody   \ Lewis Austin W. 1519833 1,382 Mustang, OK

23737 Pons Jamie M.  \ Lockler Brian J. 1532571 1,378 El Reno, OK

2838 Horsley Cameron L.  \ Myers Johnny L. Jr 1546517 1,377 Chickasha, OK

20339 Carter Maria L.  \ Robinson Christopher J. 1530676 1,375 Mc Loud, OK

24939 Harris-Oladipo Sherritta A.  \ Carney
Cheryl L.

1550236 1,375 Oklahoma City, OK

241 Swindell Sky A.  \ Vangorder Joshua T. 1542146 1,373 Moore, OK

29742 Gibson Tyler J.  \ Gibson Zachary S. 1538630 1,370 UNKNOWN, OK

14842 Duroy Bryan L.  \ Clark Debra L. 1543823 1,370 UNKNOWN, OK

16844 Johnson Chris W.  \ Ford Gina L. 1538246 1,365 Edmond, OK

245 Hatt Jeff D.  \ Woodford Jason F. 1548485 1,362 Midwest City, OK

10946 Beavers Jerry D.  \ Kyser Jerry K. 1549932 1,361 Oklahoma City, OK

8647 Woodford Renee' R.  \ Williams Jeff L. 1520999 1,360 Newalla, OK

29748 Hauenstein Debbie A.  \ Mason Steve L. 1519837 1,355 Mustang, OK

10549 Elwell Nathaniel D.  \ Payton Terry J. 1502501 1,353 Oklahoma City, OK

750 Dacy Clint H.  \ Beavers Jimmy W. 1549932 1,352 Oklahoma City, OK

12750 Flinn Michael E.  \ Martinez Paul A. 1519835 1,352 Mustang, OK

8650 Fentress Brian D.  \ Connolly Mark A. 1514091 1,352 Mustang, OK

13353 DeRosa Scott A.  \ Allen Mike W. 1551445 1,351 Oklahoma City, OK

6953 Mahan Kevan C.  \ Mahan Dustan 1525410 1,351 Oklahoma City, OK

19955 Carter Becky   \ Pahdocony Debra K. 1508122 1,349 Pink, OK

4756 Pender Paul Y.  \ Kropog Charles E. II 1530738 1,347 Oklahoma City, OK

257 Overman Brian D.  \ Fleming Brian J. 1511969 1,343 Oklahoma City, OK

6957 Ross Nathan D.  \ Ross Hunter T. 1551454 1,343 Tuttle, OK

14859 Johnson Drake   \ Raper Dylan R. 1534310 1,340 Edmond, OK

24259 Andrews Chelton D.  \ Griffin Roland F. Jr 1551446 1,340 Ada, OK

24961 John Lisa   \ Thomas Joe 1529569 1,339 Ada, OK

14362 Anderson Douglas   \ Womack Carl S. 1548640 1,338 Norman, OK

39063 Morrison Kendal D.  \ Morrison Melna I. 1541664 1,335 Ada, OK

19964 Browning Dionne M.  \ Browning Samuel
R. III

1494361 1,328 Yukon, OK

2464 Spaugy Loyd L. Jr \ Perry Rick D. 1511969 1,328 Oklahoma City, OK

6764 Greff Larry   \ Greff Robert P. 1510094 1,328 Norman, OK

5467 Green Donovan L.  \ Weber Colin B. 1543828 1,326 Newcastle, OK

14567 Malwick Josh B.  \ Smith Terry 1522212 1,326 Norman, OK

6969 Zerby Wesley J.  \ Baldwin Kevin 1509227 1,324 Oklahoma City, OK

9370 Woodring Brian R.  \ Harrington Richard
B.

1550483 1,323 Yukon, OK

19971 Jones Jerry   \ Gilchrist Bill 1522212 1,318 Norman, OK

27872 Lea Debbie A.  \ Landers Rock E. 1508122 1,315 Pink, OK

773 Banks Darrell B.  \ Gaines Cedric L. 1548485 1,314 Midwest City, OK

12773 Leesekamp Diana I.  \ Leesekamp Sheldon
E.

1550463 1,314 Moore, OK
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12675 Ponson Carlos L.  \ Prieto Renato M. 1538246 1,312 Edmond, OK

7276 Leesekamp Brandon E.  \ Eason Chris B. 1511021 1,310 Oklahoma City, OK

4577 Bedoka Buddy J.  \ Hughes Marcus P. 1506983 1,309 Newcastle, OK

11477 Willard Steve   \ McGuire Les L. 1551449 1,309 Yukon, OK

22279 Zarrella Daniel J.  \ Harris Donna R. 1522907 1,306 Shawnee, OK

29280 Strong Debra J.  \ Woodard Kaye J. 1546917 1,302 Midwest City, OK

24081 Kasterke Tanner J.  \ Kasterke Derrick L. 1522908 1,301 Shawnee, OK

7682 Hatfield Michael S.  \ Harris Glenn L. 1522907 1,300 Shawnee, OK

23482 Greff Jeana   \ Greff Jim 1510094 1,300 Norman, OK

14184 Foreman Sidney B.  \ Foreman Wesley J. 1548309 1,299 Shawnee, OK

5785 Smith Gary D.  \ Smith Dalton 1525423 1,297 Oklahoma City, OK

30486 Ward Heather   \ Ward Robert W. 1519837 1,296 Mustang, OK

087 Crane Allen F.  \ Dougherty Jim E. 1509987 1,295 Newalla, OK

2688 Camper Tracy H.  \ Fletcher Norman D. 1551449 1,292 Yukon, OK

10089 Riemer Jeremy I.  \ Myers Johnny L. Jr 1551447 1,287 Chickasha, OK

20189 Cannon Garry   \ Nelms Jon Scott 1494361 1,287 Yukon, OK

4789 Ballard Michael L.  \ Burroughs Steven J. 1530738 1,287 Oklahoma City, OK

1692 Duroy Bryan L.  \ Lowe Arian G. 1543921 1,285 UNKNOWN, OK

15393 Harper Chris D.  \ Richardson John H. 1538630 1,284 UNKNOWN, OK

12494 Myers Daniel E. Jr \ Welch Bob W. 1528023 1,282 Mustang, OK

10895 Seay Shelly E.  \ Bardwell Milo 1543866 1,275 Jones, OK

9095 Hunter William E.  \ Potter Ronnie D. Jr 1551454 1,275 Tuttle, OK

15197 Ryks Josh   \ Colina Enrique F. 1549132 1,268 Moore, OK

9897 Hurte Philip D.  \ Tompkins Devin W. 1549132 1,268 Moore, OK

1199 Overman Brian D.  \ Wigger Eric F. 1510702 1,267 Tuttle, OK

140100 Pensoneau Kelly C.  \ Mullins Patrick J. 1548640 1,265 Norman, OK

200101 Lindsay Deborah E.  \ Lindsay Adam L. 1546917 1,261 Midwest City, OK

362102 Bouchereau Sherry J.  \ Crawford Mark E. 1551448 1,259 Oklahoma City, OK

86103 Morgan Kirsten   \ Fein Gabriel A. 1551447 1,256 Chickasha, OK

69104 Rasor Bart A.  \ Hicks Terry R. 1526048 1,251 Oklahoma City, OK

16105 Jones Matthew   \ Eaton Nathan 1525648 1,242 Newalla, OK

189106 Wallace Abbey E.  \ Crossley Pat L. 1550463 1,239 Moore, OK

148107 Payton Terry J.  \ Parsons Brian L. 1514091 1,236 Mustang, OK

64108 Leesekamp Sheldon E.  \ Bruce Dante A. 1543921 1,230 UNKNOWN, OK

110109 Robinson Patrick J.  \ Robinson Zachary
W.

1530676 1,224 Mc Loud, OK

177110 Wellington Richard A.  \ Pecoraro Gerald
J.

1551453 1,222 Yukon, OK

26111 Jones Joe   \ Jones Matthew 1525410 1,219 Oklahoma City, OK

79112 Ellington Brandon S.  \ Horn Chris R. 1528023 1,218 Mustang, OK

143113 Wheeler Kyran C.  \ Harris Randy L. 1499358 1,217 Oklahoma City, OK

203114 Alsip Dalton T.  \ Alsip Marshall T. 1533980 1,214 Chandler, OK

83114 Killgore Michael T.  \ Killgore Jonathan
M.

1526048 1,214 Oklahoma City, OK

144116 Hayes Levi R.  \ Gibson Lyndsey E. 1538631 1,204 Chandler, OK

204117 Miller Jeanna R.  \ Mitchell Leland
(Bradley) B. I

1532571 1,202 El Reno, OK

501118 Kuekes E. David   \ Lacy Vickie S. 1551448 1,199 Oklahoma City, OK

102119 Hardwick Russ   \ Blackmon William C. 1509227 1,192 Oklahoma City, OK
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232120 Myers Calvin T.  \ Statler Doug R. 1525423 1,177 Oklahoma City, OK

80121 Smith James R.  \ Gamblin Dave W. 1511021 1,161 Oklahoma City, OK

16122 Gibson Joey D.  \ Walker Mike G. 1538631 1,160 Chandler, OK

153123 Dargel Nick M.  \ Westring Matthew C. 1533980 1,157 Chandler, OK

85124 LaPach Dillon R.  \ LaPach Fred R. 1522908 1,110 Shawnee, OK

The lowest score to cash is 1408.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles, Handicapped

Hcap From

841 Downey Shane A. 1519833 821 Mustang, OK

722 Hale Austin Z. 1506983 814 Newcastle, OK

2163 Statler Doug R. 1525423 810 Oklahoma City, OK

984 Cottrill Dawson R. 1519834 804 Mustang, OK

525 Hoyle Ken 1541664 801 Ada, OK

1346 Wallace Abbey E. 1550463 795 Moore, OK

887 Bartholomew Eric W. 1519835 774 Mustang, OK

2238 Barry Lindsay D. 1550483 767 Yukon, OK

559 Lewis Austin W. 1519833 755 Mustang, OK

4510 Ross Hunter T. 1551454 752 Tuttle, OK

1911 Marrs George E. 1519836 751 Mustang, OK

13912 Alsip Dalton T. 1533980 748 Chandler, OK

1413 Collins Mike 1551456 747 Edmond, OK

6414 Harris Randy L. 1499358 745 Oklahoma City, OK

14114 Richardson John H. 1538630 745 UNKNOWN, OK

016 Weigle Darry V. 1533994 740 Oklahoma City, OK

2417 Raper Dylan R. 1534310 734 Edmond, OK

2817 Ballard Michael L. 1530738 734 Oklahoma City, OK

3617 Baldwin Kevin 1509227 734 Oklahoma City, OK

8120 Roysdon Dustin J. 1548841 733 Moore, OK

1621 Gamblin Dave W. 1511021 732 Oklahoma City, OK

022 Leesekamp Brandon E. 1511021 728 Oklahoma City, OK

4022 Yarbrough Robert J. 1539487 728 Bethany, OK

1624 Duroy Bryan L. 1543921 727 UNKNOWN, OK

924 Avant Mike P. 1519836 727 Mustang, OK

924 Weber Colin B. 1543828 727 Newcastle, OK

7227 Eason Chris B. 1511021 726 Oklahoma City, OK

9828 Payton Terry J. 1502501 725 Oklahoma City, OK

1428 Myers Johnny L. Jr 1551447 725 Chickasha, OK

3130 Smith Gary D. 1525423 722 Oklahoma City, OK

11531 Cannon Garry 1494361 720 Yukon, OK

032 Taylor Jimmy M. 1509987 718 Newalla, OK

12732 Jones Jerry 1522212 718 Norman, OK

16832 Gibson Zachary S. 1538630 718 UNKNOWN, OK

4535 Blackmon William C. 1509227 717 Oklahoma City, OK

28035 Morrison Melna I. 1541664 717 Ada, OK

11235 Meadows Shane L. 1519834 717 Mustang, OK

6238 Daniels Damian D. 1506983 715 Newcastle, OK

19238 Kuekes E. David 1551448 715 Oklahoma City, OK
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5540 Mease James M. 1551453 712 Yukon, OK

17741 Thornton Michael D. 1548841 711 Moore, OK

1442 Horsley Cameron L. 1539487 710 Bethany, OK

13942 John Tom 1529569 710 Ada, OK

7644 Mullins Patrick J. 1548640 709 Norman, OK

12045 Warren Meghan N. 1549071 708 Moore, OK

13245 Jones William E. Jr 1519833 708 Mustang, OK

14845 Lindsay Deborah E. 1546917 708 Midwest City, OK

8648 Duran Christopher J. 1519836 707 Mustang, OK

11048 Morrison Kendal D. 1541664 707 Ada, OK

5248 Womack Carl S. 1548640 707 Norman, OK

048 Carson Shannon W. 1533994 707 Oklahoma City, OK

4852 Woodring Brian R. 1550483 706 Yukon, OK

2653 Clyden Brian E. 1535245 704 Oklahoma City, OK

12954 Gibson Tyler J. 1538630 703 UNKNOWN, OK

5055 Knauss Corwin E. 1551456 702 Edmond, OK

6756 Greff Larry 1510094 701 Norman, OK

4856 Fish Bruce W. 1529569 701 Ada, OK

056 McMartin Jimmy D. 1533994 701 Oklahoma City, OK

11556 Strong Debra J. 1546917 701 Midwest City, OK

260 Overman Brian D. 1510702 699 Tuttle, OK

6461 Pensoneau Kelly C. 1548640 698 Norman, OK

9361 Zarrella Daniel J. 1522907 698 Shawnee, OK

063 Denny Kevin J. 1533994 697 Oklahoma City, OK

7263 Ford Gina L. 1538246 697 Edmond, OK

12265 Woodring Tamara K. 1550483 696 Yukon, OK

6766 Thomas Joe 1529569 695 Ada, OK

066 Lowe Arian G. 1543921 695 UNKNOWN, OK

7268 Woodford Renee' R. 1520999 694 Newalla, OK

9369 Allen Mike W. 1551445 691 Oklahoma City, OK

1470 Myers Johnny L. Jr 1546517 690 Chickasha, OK

9171 Anderson Douglas 1548640 687 Norman, OK

7471 Martin Donna L. 1520999 687 Newalla, OK

16873 Browning Dionne M. 1494361 686 Yukon, OK

10874 Miller Jeanna R. 1532571 684 El Reno, OK

16875 Andrews Chelton D. 1551446 682 Ada, OK

475 Robinson Christopher J. 1530676 682 Mc Loud, OK

275 Woodford Jason F. 1548485 682 Midwest City, OK

22378 Ward Heather 1519837 681 Mustang, OK

9178 Leesekamp Diana I. 1550463 681 Moore, OK

5080 Schwab Scott D. 1519835 679 Mustang, OK

18080 Lea Debbie A. 1508122 679 Pink, OK

080 Dougherty Jim E. 1509987 679 Newalla, OK

13283 Clark Debra L. 1543823 678 UNKNOWN, OK

6484 Beavers Jerry D. 1549932 677 Oklahoma City, OK

12984 Carney Cheryl L. 1550236 677 Oklahoma City, OK

1286 Neely Denver R. 1510702 676 Tuttle, OK

787 Tompkins Devin W. 1549132 675 Moore, OK

287 Potter Ronnie D. Jr 1551454 675 Tuttle, OK
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087 Gaines Cedric L. 1548485 675 Midwest City, OK

8490 Welch Bob W. 1528023 674 Mustang, OK

4890 Foreman Wesley J. 1548309 674 Shawnee, OK

090 Jones Matthew 1525410 674 Oklahoma City, OK

6993 Malwick Josh B. 1522212 673 Norman, OK

21694 Bouchereau Sherry J. 1551448 671 Oklahoma City, OK

4595 Kyser Jerry K. 1549932 670 Oklahoma City, OK

17795 Woodard Kaye J. 1546917 670 Midwest City, OK

4597 Green Donovan L. 1543828 669 Newcastle, OK

2497 Hightower Jared H. 1505613 669 Piedmont, OK

3397 LaPach Dillon R. 1522908 669 Shawnee, OK

7100 Beavers Jimmy W. 1549932 668 Oklahoma City, OK

7100 Elwell Nathaniel D. 1502501 668 Oklahoma City, OK

19102 Pender Paul Y. 1530738 667 Oklahoma City, OK

31103 Eskridge Dezjai V. 1542146 666 Moore, OK

40104 Myers Daniel E. Jr 1528023 665 Mustang, OK

69105 Cnossen Cortney L. 1551453 664 Yukon, OK

26106 Banina Russell W. 1505613 663 Piedmont, OK

4107 Taylor Jeff H. 1502501 662 Oklahoma City, OK

108108 Wellington Richard A. 1551453 661 Yukon, OK

69109 Martin Richard A. 1520999 660 Newalla, OK

182110 John Lisa 1529569 659 Ada, OK

93110 Head Mark W. 1535245 659 Oklahoma City, OK

7110 Camper Tracy H. 1551449 659 Yukon, OK

26110 Latta Kristie R. 1548841 659 Moore, OK

16114 Eaton Nathan 1525648 658 Newalla, OK

57114 Hardwick Russ 1509227 658 Oklahoma City, OK

57116 Hughart Ginger L. 1519834 657 Mustang, OK

31116 Browning Samuel R. III 1494361 657 Yukon, OK

124116 Johnson Drake 1534310 657 Edmond, OK

40119 DeRosa Scott A. 1551445 655 Oklahoma City, OK

38120 Hicks Terry R. 1526048 654 Oklahoma City, OK

0120 Dacy Clint H. 1549932 654 Oklahoma City, OK

120122 Harris-Oladipo Sherritta A. 1550236 653 Oklahoma City, OK

0122 Shultz Khris D. 1505613 653 Piedmont, OK

55124 Ellington Brandon S. 1528023 652 Mustang, OK

16124 Vardaman Ronald D. 1550300 652 Choctaw, OK

91124 Hurte Philip D. 1549132 652 Moore, OK

19127 Fletcher Norman D. 1551449 651 Yukon, OK

139127 Carter Becky 1508122 651 Pink, OK

2129 Overman Brian D. 1511969 650 Oklahoma City, OK

74130 Prieto Renato M. 1538246 648 Edmond, OK

180130 Kasterke Derrick L. 1522908 648 Shawnee, OK

7130 Banks Darrell B. 1548485 648 Midwest City, OK

129130 Hauenstein Debbie A. 1519837 648 Mustang, OK

24134 Vardaman Steven M. 1550300 647 Choctaw, OK

98134 Robinson Patrick J. 1530676 647 Mc Loud, OK

98136 Payton Terry J. 1514091 646 Mustang, OK

19136 Westring Matthew C. 1533980 646 Chandler, OK
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98138 Landers Rock E. 1508122 645 Pink, OK

16138 Duroy Bryan L. 1543823 645 UNKNOWN, OK

60140 Pahdocony Debra K. 1508122 644 Pink, OK

0140 Leesekamp Brandon E. 1543828 644 Newcastle, OK

96142 Johnson Chris W. 1538246 643 Edmond, OK

2142 Swindell Sky A. 1542146 643 Moore, OK

31144 Rasor Bart A. 1526048 642 Oklahoma City, OK

0144 Seay Hayden R. 1543866 642 Jones, OK

50146 Calcote Jack L. 1543866 641 Jones, OK

14146 Williams Jeff L. 1520999 641 Newalla, OK

55148 Crossley Pat L. 1550463 640 Moore, OK

24148 Bardwell Milo 1543866 640 Jones, OK

50150 Williams Jared J. 1549071 639 Moore, OK

9150 Wigger Eric F. 1510702 639 Tuttle, OK

136152 Galloway Kristina M. 1549071 638 Moore, OK

4152 Duroy Brent A. 1509987 638 Newalla, OK

74154 Wilson Joel A. 1525648 637 Newalla, OK

24154 Ross Nathan D. 1551454 637 Tuttle, OK

21156 Smith Gerald D. 1542146 635 Moore, OK

33156 Bedoka Buddy J. 1506983 635 Newcastle, OK

36156 Quick Steve 1505613 635 Piedmont, OK

43159 Flinn Michael E. 1519835 634 Mustang, OK

45159 Harrington Richard B. 1550483 634 Yukon, OK

28161 Greff Jim 1510094 633 Norman, OK

88162 Henry Robert R. Jr 1519834 632 Mustang, OK

24163 Perry Rick D. 1511969 631 Oklahoma City, OK

14163 Horsley Cameron L. 1546517 631 Chickasha, OK

84165 Martinez Paul A. 1519835 629 Mustang, OK

0165 Hatt Jeff D. 1548485 629 Midwest City, OK

38165 Ballard Steven 1519836 629 Mustang, OK

0165 Jones Matthew 1525648 629 Newalla, OK

98169 Lockler Brian J. 1532571 625 El Reno, OK

31170 Killgore Jonathan M. 1526048 624 Oklahoma City, OK

103171 Neely Irene 1510702 623 Tuttle, OK

0171 Fein Gabriel A. 1551447 623 Chickasha, OK

84173 Seay Shelly E. 1543866 622 Jones, OK

72174 Gilchrist Bill 1522212 621 Norman, OK

79174 Horsley Charles T. 1539487 621 Bethany, OK

52176 Lindsay Adam L. 1546917 620 Midwest City, OK

0177 Fleming Brian J. 1511969 619 Oklahoma City, OK

52177 Ponson Carlos L. 1538246 619 Edmond, OK

12177 Harper Chris D. 1538630 619 UNKNOWN, OK

93180 Foreman Sidney B. 1548309 618 Shawnee, OK

36181 Leesekamp Sheldon E. 1550463 616 Moore, OK

24181 Horn Chris R. 1528023 616 Mustang, OK

184181 Hoyle Kelli 1541664 616 Ada, OK

79184 Vaughan Janet F. 1549726 615 Edmond, OK

60185 Kasterke Tanner J. 1522908 613 Shawnee, OK

81186 Ward Robert W. 1519837 612 Mustang, OK
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name
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36186 Colina Enrique F. 1549132 612 Moore, OK

62186 Fentress Brian D. 1514091 612 Mustang, OK

88189 Hunter William E. 1551454 609 Tuttle, OK

151190 Drury Steve D. 1541948 608 Oklahoma City, OK

33190 Zerby Wesley J. 1509227 608 Oklahoma City, OK

4192 Galloway Joshua L. 1549071 607 Moore, OK

86193 Riemer Jeremy I. 1551447 606 Chickasha, OK

76193 Willard Steve 1551449 606 Yukon, OK

146193 Crawford Mark E. 1551448 606 Oklahoma City, OK

206196 Greff Jeana 1510094 604 Norman, OK

57196 Lewis Cody 1519833 604 Mustang, OK

26198 Smith Dalton 1525423 603 Oklahoma City, OK

60199 Hatfield Michael S. 1522907 602 Shawnee, OK

26200 Jones Joe 1525648 600 Newalla, OK

74200 Griffin Roland F. Jr 1551446 600 Ada, OK

26202 Jones Joe 1525410 598 Oklahoma City, OK

225202 Potter Jessica E. 1550300 598 Choctaw, OK

115204 Ryks Josh 1549132 596 Moore, OK

2204 Young Daniel A. 1502501 596 Oklahoma City, OK

64206 Smith James R. 1511021 594 Oklahoma City, OK

199206 Carter Maria L. 1530676 594 Mc Loud, OK

16208 Myers Calvin T. 1525423 593 Oklahoma City, OK

0209 Greff Robert P. 1510094 590 Norman, OK

12210 Hughes Marcus P. 1506983 589 Newcastle, OK

24210 Connolly Mark A. 1514091 589 Mustang, OK

50212 Parsons Brian L. 1514091 588 Mustang, OK

28212 Kropog Charles E. II 1530738 588 Oklahoma City, OK

19214 Burroughs Steven J. 1530738 584 Oklahoma City, OK

79214 Wheeler Kyran C. 1499358 584 Oklahoma City, OK

24214 Dean Brian D. 1548841 584 Moore, OK

129214 Harris Donna R. 1522907 584 Shawnee, OK

168214 Mason Steve L. 1519837 584 Mustang, OK

52219 Killgore Michael T. 1526048 583 Oklahoma City, OK

0220 Potter Micah D. 1550300 581 Choctaw, OK

69220 Pecoraro Gerald J. 1551453 581 Yukon, OK

139222 Pons Jamie M. 1532571 575 El Reno, OK

86222 Morgan Kirsten 1551447 575 Chickasha, OK

124224 Ozimek James E. 1541948 573 Oklahoma City, OK

76225 Smith Terry 1522212 572 Norman, OK

0225 Spaugy Loyd L. Jr 1511969 572 Oklahoma City, OK

45227 Mahan Kevan C. 1525410 571 Oklahoma City, OK

36227 Leesekamp Sheldon E. 1543921 571 UNKNOWN, OK

0229 Williamson Kelly S. 1543828 570 Newcastle, OK

19229 Bohnstedt Carl D. II 1539487 570 Bethany, OK

0229 Ruder David E. 1549726 570 Edmond, OK

38232 McGuire Les L. 1551449 566 Yukon, OK

0233 Hayes Levi R. 1538631 562 Chandler, OK

16233 Harris Glenn L. 1522907 562 Shawnee, OK

7235 Walker Mike G. 1538631 559 Chandler, OK
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0236 Crane Allen F. 1509987 558 Newalla, OK

144237 Gibson Lyndsey E. 1538631 557 Chandler, OK

64238 Alsip Marshall T. 1533980 556 Chandler, OK

86238 Nelms Jon Scott 1494361 556 Yukon, OK

134240 Dargel Nick M. 1533980 553 Chandler, OK

28241 Bruce Dante A. 1543921 551 UNKNOWN, OK

24242 Mahan Dustan 1525410 543 Oklahoma City, OK

309243 Lacy Vickie S. 1551448 541 Oklahoma City, OK

52244 LaPach Fred R. 1522908 537 Shawnee, OK

96245 Mitchell Leland (Bradley) B. II 1532571 536 El Reno, OK

12246 Robinson Zachary W. 1530676 532 Mc Loud, OK

0247 Vangorder Joshua T. 1542146 513 Moore, OK

9248 Gibson Joey D. 1538631 487 Chandler, OK

The lowest score to cash is 711.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Hcap From

1561 Hoyle Ken 1541664 2,282 Ada, OK

2522 Downey Shane A. 1519833 2,274 Mustang, OK

1653 Lewis Austin W. 1519833 2,268 Mustang, OK

1444 Fish Bruce W. 1529569 2,247 Ada, OK

2945 Cottrill Dawson R. 1519834 2,238 Mustang, OK

1086 Quick Steve 1505613 2,228 Piedmont, OK

2647 Bartholomew Eric W. 1519835 2,192 Mustang, OK

1448 Woodring Brian R. 1550483 2,191 Yukon, OK

1359 Ross Hunter T. 1551454 2,189 Tuttle, OK

16510 Mease James M. 1551453 2,183 Yukon, OK

24311 Roysdon Dustin J. 1548841 2,161 Moore, OK

29412 Lockler Brian J. 1532571 2,154 El Reno, OK

53113 Thornton Michael D. 1548841 2,149 Moore, OK

014 McMartin Jimmy D. 1533994 2,145 Oklahoma City, OK

36015 Warren Meghan N. 1549071 2,137 Moore, OK

20116 Greff Larry 1510094 2,133 Norman, OK

2716 Weber Colin B. 1543828 2,133 Newcastle, OK

17116 Hughart Ginger L. 1519834 2,133 Mustang, OK

1216 Taylor Jeff H. 1502501 2,133 Oklahoma City, OK

21620 Hale Austin Z. 1506983 2,128 Newcastle, OK

2721 Avant Mike P. 1519836 2,127 Mustang, OK

022 Denny Kevin J. 1533994 2,117 Oklahoma City, OK

5723 Marrs George E. 1519836 2,115 Mustang, OK

66924 Barry Lindsay D. 1550483 2,114 Yukon, OK

41725 Carter Becky 1508122 2,113 Pink, OK

33026 Morrison Kendal D. 1541664 2,111 Ada, OK

41727 Alsip Dalton T. 1533980 2,106 Chandler, OK

12028 Yarbrough Robert J. 1539487 2,103 Bethany, OK

4829 Duroy Bryan L. 1543823 2,101 UNKNOWN, OK

20130 Thomas Joe 1529569 2,100 Ada, OK

84031 Morrison Melna I. 1541664 2,095 Ada, OK
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64832 Statler Doug R. 1525423 2,093 Oklahoma City, OK

033 Shultz Khris D. 1505613 2,092 Piedmont, OK

7234 Hightower Jared H. 1505613 2,091 Piedmont, OK

034 Seay Hayden R. 1543866 2,091 Jones, OK

32436 Wellington Richard A. 1551453 2,090 Yukon, OK

11437 Ballard Steven 1519836 2,086 Mustang, OK

6338 Smith Gerald D. 1542146 2,082 Moore, OK

22239 Martin Donna L. 1520999 2,080 Newalla, OK

7240 Perry Rick D. 1511969 2,079 Oklahoma City, OK

30941 Neely Irene 1510702 2,076 Tuttle, OK

13542 Green Donovan L. 1543828 2,074 Newcastle, OK

2142 Banks Darrell B. 1548485 2,074 Midwest City, OK

38144 Jones Jerry 1522212 2,073 Norman, OK

15045 Schwab Scott D. 1519835 2,072 Mustang, OK

046 Weigle Darry V. 1533994 2,069 Oklahoma City, OK

9347 Eskridge Dezjai V. 1542146 2,068 Moore, OK

3648 Neely Denver R. 1510702 2,065 Tuttle, OK

33649 Meadows Shane L. 1519834 2,064 Mustang, OK

22250 Wilson Joel A. 1525648 2,062 Newalla, OK

20751 Cnossen Cortney L. 1551453 2,061 Yukon, OK

052 Leesekamp Brandon E. 1543828 2,060 Newcastle, OK

13553 Kyser Jerry K. 1549932 2,059 Oklahoma City, OK

19254 Pensoneau Kelly C. 1548640 2,058 Norman, OK

27955 Zarrella Daniel J. 1522907 2,053 Shawnee, OK

40256 Wallace Abbey E. 1550463 2,052 Moore, OK

657 Young Daniel A. 1502501 2,050 Oklahoma City, OK

34558 Strong Debra J. 1546917 2,046 Midwest City, OK

7859 Clyden Brian E. 1535245 2,045 Oklahoma City, OK

27360 Anderson Douglas 1548640 2,044 Norman, OK

061 Lowe Arian G. 1543921 2,041 UNKNOWN, OK

4262 Horsley Cameron L. 1539487 2,040 Bethany, OK

57662 Kuekes E. David 1551448 2,040 Oklahoma City, OK

9964 Bedoka Buddy J. 1506983 2,038 Newcastle, OK

42364 Richardson John H. 1538630 2,038 UNKNOWN, OK

12064 Myers Daniel E. Jr 1528023 2,038 Mustang, OK

40867 Galloway Kristina M. 1549071 2,036 Moore, OK

068 Hatt Jeff D. 1548485 2,035 Midwest City, OK

24369 Ward Robert W. 1519837 2,034 Mustang, OK

39670 Jones William E. Jr 1519833 2,033 Mustang, OK

26470 Henry Robert R. Jr 1519834 2,033 Mustang, OK

25870 Riemer Jeremy I. 1551447 2,033 Chickasha, OK

18673 Daniels Damian D. 1506983 2,029 Newcastle, OK

36674 Woodring Tamara K. 1550483 2,026 Yukon, OK

17174 Hardwick Russ 1509227 2,026 Oklahoma City, OK

29476 Landers Rock E. 1508122 2,025 Pink, OK

15077 Williams Jared J. 1549071 2,024 Moore, OK

20778 Malwick Josh B. 1522212 2,021 Norman, OK

679 Overman Brian D. 1510702 2,019 Tuttle, OK

25880 Duran Christopher J. 1519836 2,017 Mustang, OK
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15681 Womack Carl S. 1548640 2,014 Norman, OK

15682 Ponson Carlos L. 1538246 2,012 Edmond, OK

083 Fein Gabriel A. 1551447 2,009 Chickasha, OK

55283 Hoyle Kelli 1541664 2,009 Ada, OK

085 Fleming Brian J. 1511969 2,008 Oklahoma City, OK

9386 Smith Gary D. 1525423 2,002 Oklahoma City, OK

7886 Jones Joe 1525648 2,002 Newalla, OK

088 Dacy Clint H. 1549932 2,001 Oklahoma City, OK

21689 Ford Gina L. 1538246 2,000 Edmond, OK

089 Carson Shannon W. 1533994 2,000 Oklahoma City, OK

41789 John Tom 1529569 2,000 Ada, OK

22892 Mullins Patrick J. 1548640 1,996 Norman, OK

37293 Ozimek James E. 1541948 1,993 Oklahoma City, OK

7294 Bardwell Milo 1543866 1,992 Jones, OK

2195 Elwell Nathaniel D. 1502501 1,990 Oklahoma City, OK

696 Woodford Jason F. 1548485 1,988 Midwest City, OK

8497 Greff Jim 1510094 1,986 Norman, OK

5797 Fletcher Norman D. 1551449 1,986 Yukon, OK

697 Potter Ronnie D. Jr 1551454 1,986 Tuttle, OK

165100 Ellington Brandon S. 1528023 1,985 Mustang, OK

93101 Browning Samuel R. III 1494361 1,984 Yukon, OK

531102 Woodard Kaye J. 1546917 1,980 Midwest City, OK

444102 Lindsay Deborah E. 1546917 1,980 Midwest City, OK

648104 Bouchereau Sherry J. 1551448 1,978 Oklahoma City, OK

129105 Flinn Michael E. 1519835 1,977 Mustang, OK

72106 Ross Nathan D. 1551454 1,976 Tuttle, OK

12107 Galloway Joshua L. 1549071 1,975 Moore, OK

21108 Tompkins Devin W. 1549132 1,973 Moore, OK

345108 Cannon Garry 1494361 1,973 Yukon, OK

0110 Jones Matthew 1525648 1,972 Newalla, OK

0111 Williamson Kelly S. 1543828 1,969 Newcastle, OK

21112 Beavers Jimmy W. 1549932 1,968 Oklahoma City, OK

180113 Pahdocony Debra K. 1508122 1,967 Pink, OK

0114 Gaines Cedric L. 1548485 1,961 Midwest City, OK

27115 Wigger Eric F. 1510702 1,960 Tuttle, OK

21116 Camper Tracy H. 1551449 1,958 Yukon, OK

48117 Eaton Nathan 1525648 1,952 Newalla, OK

273118 Leesekamp Diana I. 1550463 1,951 Moore, OK

252118 Seay Shelly E. 1543866 1,951 Jones, OK

114120 Hicks Terry R. 1526048 1,948 Oklahoma City, OK

99121 Zerby Wesley J. 1509227 1,947 Oklahoma City, OK

324121 Miller Jeanna R. 1532571 1,947 El Reno, OK

252121 Welch Bob W. 1528023 1,947 Mustang, OK

387124 Hauenstein Debbie A. 1519837 1,945 Mustang, OK

0125 Vangorder Joshua T. 1542146 1,941 Moore, OK

540126 Lea Debbie A. 1508122 1,939 Pink, OK

453127 Drury Steve D. 1541948 1,937 Oklahoma City, OK

228128 Willard Steve 1551449 1,936 Yukon, OK

135129 Harrington Richard B. 1550483 1,934 Yukon, OK
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222130 Prieto Renato M. 1538246 1,933 Edmond, OK

216131 Gilchrist Bill 1522212 1,931 Norman, OK

135132 Mahan Kevan C. 1525410 1,927 Oklahoma City, OK

78132 Latta Kristie R. 1548841 1,927 Moore, OK

417132 Pons Jamie M. 1532571 1,927 El Reno, OK

237135 Horsley Charles T. 1539487 1,926 Bethany, OK

216136 Woodford Renee' R. 1520999 1,925 Newalla, OK

72137 Horn Chris R. 1528023 1,922 Mustang, OK

0138 Greff Robert P. 1510094 1,921 Norman, OK

546139 John Lisa 1529569 1,918 Ada, OK

57140 Bohnstedt Carl D. II 1539487 1,917 Bethany, OK

288141 Johnson Chris W. 1538246 1,913 Edmond, OK

108141 Leesekamp Sheldon E. 1550463 1,913 Moore, OK

108141 Leesekamp Sheldon E. 1543921 1,913 UNKNOWN, OK

618144 Greff Jeana 1510094 1,912 Norman, OK

258145 Nelms Jon Scott 1494361 1,911 Yukon, OK

42146 Williams Jeff L. 1520999 1,910 Newalla, OK

72147 Dean Brian D. 1548841 1,907 Moore, OK

72148 Mahan Dustan 1525410 1,906 Oklahoma City, OK

150149 Calcote Jack L. 1543866 1,902 Jones, OK

171150 Lewis Cody 1519833 1,900 Mustang, OK

504150 Browning Dionne M. 1494361 1,900 Yukon, OK

78150 Smith Dalton 1525423 1,900 Oklahoma City, OK

540150 Kasterke Derrick L. 1522908 1,900 Shawnee, OK

438154 Crawford Mark E. 1551448 1,897 Oklahoma City, OK

72154 Connolly Mark A. 1514091 1,897 Mustang, OK

108156 Colina Enrique F. 1549132 1,896 Moore, OK

675156 Potter Jessica E. 1550300 1,896 Choctaw, OK

669158 Ward Heather 1519837 1,891 Mustang, OK

279159 Head Mark W. 1535245 1,885 Oklahoma City, OK

192160 Beavers Jerry D. 1549932 1,882 Oklahoma City, OK

264161 Hunter William E. 1551454 1,881 Tuttle, OK

294162 Robinson Patrick J. 1530676 1,879 Mc Loud, OK

186163 Fentress Brian D. 1514091 1,878 Mustang, OK

78163 Banina Russell W. 1505613 1,878 Piedmont, OK

165165 Crossley Pat L. 1550463 1,876 Moore, OK

273166 Hurte Philip D. 1549132 1,869 Moore, OK

597167 Carter Maria L. 1530676 1,867 Mc Loud, OK

345168 Ryks Josh 1549132 1,860 Moore, OK

93169 Rasor Bart A. 1526048 1,858 Oklahoma City, OK

84170 Bruce Dante A. 1543921 1,849 UNKNOWN, OK

36171 Hughes Marcus P. 1506983 1,838 Newcastle, OK

150172 Parsons Brian L. 1514091 1,837 Mustang, OK

504172 Mason Steve L. 1519837 1,837 Mustang, OK

114174 McGuire Les L. 1551449 1,836 Yukon, OK

207175 Pecoraro Gerald J. 1551453 1,835 Yukon, OK

48176 Myers Calvin T. 1525423 1,826 Oklahoma City, OK

387177 Harris Donna R. 1522907 1,819 Shawnee, OK

294178 Payton Terry J. 1514091 1,818 Mustang, OK
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6179 Swindell Sky A. 1542146 1,809 Moore, OK

156180 Lindsay Adam L. 1546917 1,806 Midwest City, OK

36181 Robinson Zachary W. 1530676 1,797 Mc Loud, OK

156182 Killgore Michael T. 1526048 1,783 Oklahoma City, OK

192183 Alsip Marshall T. 1533980 1,770 Chandler, OK

0184 Spaugy Loyd L. Jr 1511969 1,753 Oklahoma City, OK

402185 Dargel Nick M. 1533980 1,747 Chandler, OK

288186 Mitchell Leland (Bradley) B. II 1532571 1,746 El Reno, OK

432187 Gibson Lyndsey E. 1538631 1,707 Chandler, OK

927188 Lacy Vickie S. 1551448 1,689 Oklahoma City, OK

90189 Blackmon William C. 1509227 1,298 Oklahoma City, OK

The lowest score to cash is 2149.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Dougherty Jim E. 1509987 2,163 Newalla, OK

2 McMartin Jimmy D. 1533994 2,145 Oklahoma City, OK

3 Taylor Jeff H. 1502501 2,121 Oklahoma City, OK

4 Quick Steve 1505613 2,120 Piedmont, OK

5 Denny Kevin J. 1533994 2,117 Oklahoma City, OK

6 Weber Colin B. 1543828 2,106 Newcastle, OK

7 Fish Bruce W. 1529569 2,103 Ada, OK

7 Lewis Austin W. 1519833 2,103 Mustang, OK

9 Avant Mike P. 1519836 2,100 Mustang, OK

10 Shultz Khris D. 1505613 2,092 Piedmont, OK

11 Robinson Christopher J. 1530676 2,075 Mc Loud, OK

12 Weigle Darry V. 1533994 2,069 Oklahoma City, OK

13 Taylor Jimmy M. 1509987 2,065 Newalla, OK

14 Leesekamp Brandon E. 1543828 2,060 Newcastle, OK

15 Marrs George E. 1519836 2,058 Mustang, OK

16 Ross Hunter T. 1551454 2,054 Tuttle, OK

17 Banks Darrell B. 1548485 2,053 Midwest City, OK

17 Duroy Bryan L. 1543823 2,053 UNKNOWN, OK

19 Woodring Brian R. 1550483 2,047 Yukon, OK

20 Young Daniel A. 1502501 2,044 Oklahoma City, OK

21 Lowe Arian G. 1543921 2,041 UNKNOWN, OK

22 Hatt Jeff D. 1548485 2,035 Midwest City, OK

23 Neely Denver R. 1510702 2,029 Tuttle, OK

24 Downey Shane A. 1519833 2,022 Mustang, OK

25 Hightower Jared H. 1505613 2,019 Piedmont, OK

25 Smith Gerald D. 1542146 2,019 Moore, OK

27 Overman Brian D. 1510702 2,013 Tuttle, OK

28 Fein Gabriel A. 1551447 2,009 Chickasha, OK

29 Fleming Brian J. 1511969 2,008 Oklahoma City, OK

30 Perry Rick D. 1511969 2,007 Oklahoma City, OK

31 Dacy Clint H. 1549932 2,001 Oklahoma City, OK

32 Carson Shannon W. 1533994 2,000 Oklahoma City, OK

33 Horsley Cameron L. 1539487 1,998 Bethany, OK
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34 Woodford Jason F. 1548485 1,982 Midwest City, OK

35 Potter Ronnie D. Jr 1551454 1,980 Tuttle, OK

36 Eskridge Dezjai V. 1542146 1,975 Moore, OK

37 Jones Matthew 1525648 1,972 Newalla, OK

38 Harper Chris D. 1538630 1,970 UNKNOWN, OK

39 Elwell Nathaniel D. 1502501 1,969 Oklahoma City, OK

39 Williamson Kelly S. 1543828 1,969 Newcastle, OK

41 Potter Micah D. 1550300 1,967 Choctaw, OK

42 Gaines Cedric L. 1548485 1,961 Midwest City, OK

43 Tompkins Devin W. 1549132 1,952 Moore, OK

44 Beavers Jimmy W. 1549932 1,947 Oklahoma City, OK

45 Westring Matthew C. 1533980 1,942 Chandler, OK

46 Vangorder Joshua T. 1542146 1,941 Moore, OK

47 Bedoka Buddy J. 1506983 1,939 Newcastle, OK

47 Green Donovan L. 1543828 1,939 Newcastle, OK

49 Camper Tracy H. 1551449 1,937 Yukon, OK

50 Wigger Eric F. 1510702 1,933 Tuttle, OK

51 Duroy Brent A. 1509987 1,931 Newalla, OK

52 Fletcher Norman D. 1551449 1,929 Yukon, OK

53 Kyser Jerry K. 1549932 1,924 Oklahoma City, OK

53 Jones Joe 1525648 1,924 Newalla, OK

55 Greff Robert P. 1510094 1,921 Norman, OK

56 Hale Austin Z. 1506983 1,912 Newcastle, OK

57 Smith Gary D. 1525423 1,909 Oklahoma City, OK

58 Ross Nathan D. 1551454 1,904 Tuttle, OK

58 Eaton Nathan 1525648 1,904 Newalla, OK

60 Greff Jim 1510094 1,902 Norman, OK

61 Browning Samuel R. III 1494361 1,891 Yukon, OK

62 Williams Jeff L. 1520999 1,868 Newalla, OK

63 Pensoneau Kelly C. 1548640 1,866 Norman, OK

64 Bohnstedt Carl D. II 1539487 1,860 Bethany, OK

65 Womack Carl S. 1548640 1,858 Norman, OK

65 Martin Donna L. 1520999 1,858 Newalla, OK

67 Daniels Damian D. 1506983 1,843 Newcastle, OK

68 Wilson Joel A. 1525648 1,840 Newalla, OK

69 Killgore Jonathan M. 1526048 1,839 Oklahoma City, OK

70 Mahan Dustan 1525410 1,834 Oklahoma City, OK

70 Hicks Terry R. 1526048 1,834 Oklahoma City, OK

72 Connolly Mark A. 1514091 1,825 Mustang, OK

73 Smith Dalton 1525423 1,822 Oklahoma City, OK

74 Harris Glenn L. 1522907 1,816 Shawnee, OK

75 Leesekamp Sheldon E. 1543921 1,805 UNKNOWN, OK

76 Crane Allen F. 1509987 1,803 Newalla, OK

76 Swindell Sky A. 1542146 1,803 Moore, OK

78 Hughes Marcus P. 1506983 1,802 Newcastle, OK

79 Banina Russell W. 1505613 1,800 Piedmont, OK

80 Harrington Richard B. 1550483 1,799 Yukon, OK

81 Mahan Kevan C. 1525410 1,792 Oklahoma City, OK

81 Walker Mike G. 1538631 1,792 Chandler, OK
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83 Colina Enrique F. 1549132 1,788 Moore, OK

84 Myers Calvin T. 1525423 1,778 Oklahoma City, OK

85 Riemer Jeremy I. 1551447 1,775 Chickasha, OK

86 Anderson Douglas 1548640 1,771 Norman, OK

87 Mullins Patrick J. 1548640 1,768 Norman, OK

88 Neely Irene 1510702 1,767 Tuttle, OK

89 Bruce Dante A. 1543921 1,765 UNKNOWN, OK

89 Rasor Bart A. 1526048 1,765 Oklahoma City, OK

91 Spaugy Loyd L. Jr 1511969 1,753 Oklahoma City, OK

92 Lewis Cody 1519833 1,729 Mustang, OK

93 McGuire Les L. 1551449 1,722 Yukon, OK

94 Woodford Renee' R. 1520999 1,709 Newalla, OK

95 Willard Steve 1551449 1,708 Yukon, OK

96 Fentress Brian D. 1514091 1,692 Mustang, OK

97 Parsons Brian L. 1514091 1,687 Mustang, OK

98 Nelms Jon Scott 1494361 1,653 Yukon, OK

99 Cannon Garry 1494361 1,628 Yukon, OK

100 Gibson Joey D. 1538631 1,600 Chandler, OK

101 Hurte Philip D. 1549132 1,596 Moore, OK

102 Payton Terry J. 1514091 1,524 Mustang, OK

103 Browning Dionne M. 1494361 1,396 Yukon, OK

The lowest score to cash is 2103.
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